
Part No. QAFA5001-00
Connection
         Container Flange 4 5/8-11UNC PCD120.6
         Outlet 4 5/8-11UNC PCD120.6
Nominal Diameter 50mm
MAWP 16Bar
Design Temperature - 40 200
Contact Parts 316/PFA
Seal PTFE
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Item Part No. Description

Body

locating plate

Valve Seat

Ball

O-Ring

PTFE Washer

Rhombic gland

Self-lubricating Bearing 

Washer

Junk Ring

Washer

Packing

Capscrew

Gasket

Capscrew

Bolt

Nut

Spring

Handle

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

2" PFA Lined Ball Valve - left open or right open with lead seal hole. 
Adopt one-piece ball stem design, with double sealing effect, series ball 
valve can be manually or add actuator, the lining layer adopts soluble 
PTFE high-purity raw materials, with excellent corrosion resistance, high 
(low) temperature resistance, non-adhesive and electrical insulation, can 
resist the corrosion of various strong acids, strong alkalis, strong 
oxidants. It has the advantages of quick and convenient opening and 
closing, and small opening and closing force; the shorter connection size 
can be suitable for various occasions.
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